


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2001890007707 Hukova	Dariia UKR
2 2941890001534 Nekrasova	Yuliia UKR
3 2021890007867 Cherkashyna	Kateryna UKR
4 2981890007868 Filatova	Alexandra UKR
5 2981890007869 Zimbahtina	Daria UKR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2091890007870 Sobol	Arina UKR
2 2061890007708 Kolomiichuk	Mariia UKR
3 2061890006227 Kostenko	Polina UKR
4 2111210007622 Ciobanu	Adriana MDA
5 2081890007871 Bigunova	Alice UKR
6 2101890007872 Bichurina	Elvira UKR
7 2051890007873 Astakhova	Anna UKR
7 2071890007874 Pakhomova	Daria UKR
7 2071890007875 Yahovkina	Oleksandra UKR
10 2101890007876 Kolpakova	Zarina UKR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1941890001528 Piskun	Bogdan UKR
2 1741890007877 Nabraklo	Alekcandr UKR
3 1941890007878 Krohmalnii	Maxim UKR
4 1981890007879 Hamzin	Ruslan UKR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1081890007880 Bichurin	Marat UKR
2 1061890007881 Plysiuk	Yaroslav UKR
3 1111890007882 Pluta	Aleksey UKR
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Free	Your	Style
Kharkiv,	Ukraine,	19	October	2019

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2001890007707 Hukova	Dariia UKR
2 2941890001534 Nekrasova	Yuliia UKR
3 2981890007868 Filatova	Alexandra UKR
4 2021890007867 Cherkashyna	Kateryna UKR
5 2951890007883 Slask	Valeriia UKR
6 2001890007884 Grigorenko	Anastasia UKR
7 2981890007869 Zimbahtina	Daria UKR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2091890007870 Sobol	Arina UKR
2 2061890006227 Kostenko	Polina UKR
3 2061890007708 Kolomiichuk	Mariia UKR
4 2081890007871 Bigunova	Alice UKR
5 2051890007873 Astakhova	Anna UKR
6 2901890007885 Yurchenko	Anastasia UKR
7 2901890007886 Tishenko	Maria UKR
8 2081890007887 Yurina	Daria UKR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1781890007888 Bigunov	Oleksandr UKR
2 1741890007877 Nabraklo	Alekcandr UKR
3 1941890007878 Krohmalnii	Maxim UKR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1081890007880 Bichurin	Marat UKR
2 1061890007881 Plysiuk	Yaroslav UKR
3 1041890007889 Poliachek	Artem UKR
4 1901890007890 Malyar	Denis UKR

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2111210007622 Ciobanu	Adriana MDA F
2 2101890007872 Bichurina	Elvira UKR F
3 1111890007882 Pluta	Aleksey UKR M
4 2111890007891 Kamnieva	Alisa UKR F
5 2111890007892 Kalashnikova	Alica UKR F
6 2101890007893 Postina	Eva UKR F
7 2101890007876 Kolpakova	Zarina UKR F
8 2111890007894 Kobrinskaiia	Valeria UKR F
9 2121890007895 Hryshyna	Polina UKR F
10 2131890007896 Khandiuk	Tamila UKR F

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Kids	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2941890001534 Nekrasova	Yuliia UKR
2 2951890007883 Slask	Valeriia UKR
3 2021890007867 Cherkashyna	Kateryna UKR
4 2801890007897 Krupskaiia	Viktoria UKR
5 2981890007869 Zimbahtina	Daria UKR
6 2901890007898 Koval	Natalia UKR
7 2001890007707 Hukova	Dariia UKR
8 2981890007868 Filatova	Alexandra UKR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2061890006227 Kostenko	Polina UKR
2 2071890007899 Russu	Nikol UKR
3 2061890007708 Kolomiichuk	Mariia UKR
4 2071890007874 Pakhomova	Daria UKR
5 2091890007870 Sobol	Arina UKR
6 2051890007873 Astakhova	Anna UKR
7 2071890007875 Yahovkina	Oleksandra UKR
8 2121890007900 Rezchik	Evgenia UKR
9 2081890007887 Yurina	Daria UKR
10 2121890007901 Rezchik	Polina UKR
11 2081890007871 Bigunova	Alice UKR
12 2061890007902 Bordun	Taisia UKR
13 2901890007903 Zhamkochian	Valeriia UKR
14 2081890007904 Prysiazhniuk	Veronika UKR
15 2061890007905 Kozlovskaya	Sofiia UKR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2101890007876 Kolpakova	Zarina UKR
2 2901890007906 Ryashchikova	Violetta UKR
3 2111210007622 Ciobanu	Adriana MDA
4 2101890007872 Bichurina	Elvira UKR
5 2111890007892 Kalashnikova	Alica UKR
6 2111890007907 Soloviova	Mariia UKR
7 2101890007893 Postina	Eva UKR
8 2101890007908 Zavialova	Daria UKR
9 2131890007909 Sklyar	Anastasia UKR
10 2121890007910 Barkovskaya	Alla UKR
11 2131210007911 Caraion	Daria MDA
12 2111890007891 Kamnieva	Alisa UKR
13 2101890007912 Yarohovich	Amelia UKR

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Kids	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women



14 2121890007913 Chesskaiia	Sofia UKR
15 2141890007914 Ivashchuk	Dariia UKR
16 2901890007915 Shotkina	Lina UKR
17 2901890007916 Silkovska	Alisa UKR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1941890001528 Piskun	Bogdan UKR
2 1971210007917 Seremet	Ivan MDA
3 1981890007879 Hamzin	Ruslan UKR
4 1021890001546 Shelest	Illia UKR
5 1971890007918 Panchenko	Alex UKR
6 1781890007888 Bigunov	Oleksandr UKR
7 1841890007919 Chubar	Oleksandr UKR
8 1741890007877 Nabraklo	Alekcandr UKR
9 1941890007878 Krohmalnii	Maxim UKR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1081210007920 Caraion	Maxim MDA
2 1061890007881 Plysiuk	Yaroslav UKR
3 1031210007921 Seicash	George MDA
4 1081890007880 Bichurin	Marat UKR
5 1901890007922 Maslakov	Oleksandr UKR
6 1901890007923 Artemyew	Egor UKR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1111890007924 Teterin	Mykhailo	 UKR
2 1111890007882 Pluta	Aleksey UKR
3 1101890007925 Pasichnik	Gleb UKR
4 1121890007926 Lukovkin	Pavel UKR
5 1131890007927 Stognii	Egor UKR
6 1101890007928 Dikov	Leonid UKR

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Kids	Men




